INDICE
DM fit Tubi .............................................................................................................................................................. 3
DM fit Tubi
Codice: D610-DPE06-N-0150
DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/8"(9.52mm) - 1/4"(6,35mm) x 492FT(150m)
Trasparente
Codice: D610
DM fit Tubi LLDPE Ø tubo esterno - Ø tubo interno misure in
pollici
Varianti
Codice Descrizione
D610-DPE01-B-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/32"(3,96mm) - 0,094"(2,387mm) x 1.640FT(500m) Blu
D610-DPE01-BK-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/32"(3,96mm) - 0,094"(2,387mm) x 1640FT(500m) Nero
D610-DPE01-N-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/32"(3,96mm) - 0,094"(2,387mm) x 1640FT(500m) Trasparente
D610-DPE01-R-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/32"(3,96mm) - 0,094"(2,387mm) x 1640FT(500m) Rosso
D610-DPE01-W-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/32"(3,96mm) - 0,094"(2,387mm) x 1640FT(500m) Bianco
D610-DPE03-B-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/16" (4,76mm) - 0,125"(3,175mm) x 1.312FT(400m) Blu
D610-DPE03-BK-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/16" (4,76mm) - 0,125"(3,175mm) x 1312FT(400m) Nero
D610-DPE03-N-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/16" (4,76mm) - 0,125"(3,175mm) x 1312FT(400m) Trasparente
D610-DPE03-R-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/16" (4,76mm) - 0,125"(3,175mm) x 1312FT(400m) Rosso
D610-DPE03-W-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/16" (4,76mm) - 0,125"(3,175mm) x 1312FT(400m) Bianco
D610-DPE04-B-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/4"(6,35mm) - 0,170"(4,32mm) x 984FT(300m) Blu
D610-DPE04-BK-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/4"(6,35mm) - 0,170"(4,32mm) x 984FT(300m) Nero
D610-DPE04-N-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/4"(6,35mm) - 0,170"(4,32mm) x 984FT(300m) Trasparente
D610-DPE04-R-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/4" (6,35mm) - 0,170"(4,32mm) x 984FT(300m) Rosso
D610-DPE04-W-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/4" (6,35mm) - 0,170"(4,32mm) x 984FT(300m) Bianco
D610-DPE05-B-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/16"(8mm) - 0,216"(5,49mm) x 656FT(200m) Blu
D610-DPE05-BK-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/16"(8mm) - 0,216"(5,49mm) x 656FT(200m) Nero
D610-DPE05-N-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/16"(8mm) - 0,216"(5,49mm) x 656FT(200m) Trasparente
D610-DPE05-R-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/16"(8mm) - 0,216"(5,49mm) x 656FT(200m) Rosso
D610-DPE05-W-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5/16"(8mm) - 0,216"(5,49mm) x 656FT(200m) Bianco
D610-DPE06-B-0150 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/8"(9.52mm) - 1/4"(6,35mm) x 492FT(150m) Blu
D610-DPE06-BK-0150 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/8"(9.52mm) - 1/4"(6,35mm) x 492FT(150m) Nero
D610-DPE06-R-0150 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/8"(9.52mm) - 1/4"(6,35mm) x 492FT(150m) Rosso
D610-DPE06-W-0150 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 3/8"(9.52mm) - 1/4"(6,35mm) x 492FT(150m) Bianco
D610-DPE07-B-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/2"(12.70mm) - 3/8"(9,52mm) x 328,084FT(100m) Blu
D610-DPE07-BK-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/2"(12.70mm) - 3/8"(9,52mm) x 328,084FT(100m) Nero
D610-DPE07-N-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/2"(12.70mm) - 3/8"(9,52mm) x 328,084FT(100m) Trasparente
20 Aprile 2024 3/5
D610-DPE07-R-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/2"(12.70mm) - 3/8"(9,52mm) x 328,084FT(100m) Rosso
D610-DPE07-W-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 1/2"(12.70mm) - 3/8"(9,52mm) x 328,084FT(100m) Bianco
Codice: D611
DM fit Tubi LLDPE Ø tubo esterno - Ø tubo interno misure
metriche
Varianti
Codice Descrizione
D611-DPE04M-B-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 4mm - 2,5mm x 500m(1.640FT) Blu
D611-DPE04M-BK-0500DM fit Tubo LLDPE 4mm - 2,5mm x 500m(1.640FT) Nero
D611-DPE04M-N-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 4mm - 2,5mm x 500m(1.640FT) Trasparente
D611-DPE04M-R-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 4mm - 2,5mm x 500m(1.640FT) Rosso
D611-DPE04M-W-0500DM fit Tubo LLDPE 4mm - 2,5mm x 500m(1.640FT) Bianco
D611-DPE04M-Y-0500 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 4mm - 2,5mm x 500m(1.640FT) Giallo
D611-DPE05M-B-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5mm - 3,5mm x 400m(1.312FT) Blu
D611-DPE05M-BK-0400DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5mm - 3,5mm x 400m(1.312FT) Nero
D611-DPE05M-N-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5mm - 3,5mm x 400m(1.312FT) Trasparente
D611-DPE05M-R-0400 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5mm - 3,5mm x 400m(1.312FT) Rosso
D611-DPE05M-W-0400DM fit Tubo LLDPE 5mm - 3,5mm x 400m(1.312FT) Bianco
D611-DPE06M-B-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 6mm - 4mm x 300m(984FT) Blu
D611-DPE06M-BK-0300DM fit Tubo LLDPE 6mm - 4mm x 300m(984FT) Nero
D611-DPE06M-G-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 6mm - 4mm x 300m(984FT) Verde
D611-DPE06M-N-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 6mm - 4mm x 300m(984FT) Trasparente
D611-DPE06M-R-0300 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 6mm - 4mm x 300m(984FT) Rosso
D611-DPE06M-W-0300DM fit Tubo LLDPE 6mm - 4mm x 300m(984FT) Bianco
D611-DPE08M-B-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 8mm - 6mm x 200m(656FT) Blu
D611-DPE08M-BK-0200DM fit Tubo LLDPE 8mm - 6mm x 200m(656FT) Nero
D611-DPE08M-N-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 8mm - 6mm x 200m(656FT) Trasparente
D611-DPE08M-R-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 8mm - 6mm x 200m(656FT) Rosso
D611-DPE08M-W-0200DM fit Tubo LLDPE 8mm - 6mm x 200m(656FT) Bianco
D611-DPE08M-Y-0200 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 8mm - 6mm x 200m(656FT) Giallo
D611-DPE10M-B-0150 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 10mm - 7mm x 150m(492FT) Blu
D611-DPE10M-BK-0150DM fit Tubo LLDPE 10mm - 7mm x 150m(492FT) Nero
D611-DPE10M-N-0150 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 10mm - 7mm x 150m(492FT) Trasparente
D611-DPE10M-R-0150 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 10mm - 7mm x 150m(492FT) Rosso
D611-DPE10M-W-0150DM fit Tubo LLDPE 10mm - 7mm x 150m(492FT) Bianco
D611-DPE12M-B-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 12mm - 9mm x 100m(328FT) Blu
D611-DPE12M-BK-0100DM fit Tubo LLDPE 12mm - 9mm x 100m(328FT) Nero
D611-DPE12M-N-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 12mm - 9mm x 100m(328FT) Trasparente
D611-DPE12M-R-0100 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 12mm - 9mm x 100m(328FT) Rosso
D611-DPE12M-W-0100DM fit Tubo LLDPE 12mm - 9mm x 100m(328FT) Bianco
D611-DPE15M-B-0070 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 15mm - 11,5mm x 70m(229,76FT) Blu
D611-DPE15M-BK-0070DM fit Tubo LLDPE 15mm - 11,5mm x 70m(229,76FT) Nero
D611-DPE15M-N-0070 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 15mm - 11,5mm x 70m(229,76FT) Trasparente
D611-DPE15M-R-0070 DM fit Tubo LLDPE 15mm - 11,5mm x 70m(229,76FT) Rosso
D611-DPE15M-W-0070DM fit Tubo LLDPE 15mm - 11,5mm x 70m(229,76FT) Bianco
20 Aprile 2024 4/5
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)